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Full Name Department Email Address 
Timothy Brady Psychology Timbrady@ucsd.edu

Gina Merchant Medicine & Family Medicine and Public 
Health

gmerchant@ucsd.edu

Stephanie Jed Literature sjed@ucsd.edu

Victor Ferreira Psychology vferreira@ucsd.edu

Argentina E. Servin Medicine arservin@ucsd.edu

Truong Nguyen ECE tqn001@eng.ucsd.edu

Gabriele Wienhausen Cell & Developmental Biology (Division of 
Bio Sciences)

gwienhausen@ucsd.edu

Cory Root Neurobiology section, Div of Biology cmroot@ucsd.edu

Michael Cole Communication Mcole@ucsd.edu

Heidi Schneider Sociology hschneid@ucsd.edu

Ivano Caponigro Linguistics ivano@ucsd.edu

Tse Nga Tina Ng ECE tnn046@ucsd.edu

Ramsin Khoshabeh ECE rkhoshabeh@ucsd.edu

Tim Brown Neurosciences ttbrown@ucsd.edu

Craig Callender Philosophy ccallender@ucsd.edu

Jan Talbot NanoEngineering jtalbot@ucsd.edu

Yixiao Sun Economics yisun@ucsd.edu

Hyo Duk Shin Rady School of Management hdshin@ucsd.edu

Scott Mullaney Medicine - Nephrology smullaney@ucsd.edu

Lisa Delano-Wood Psychiatry ldelano@ucsd.edu

Pamela Smith Rady School of Management psmith@rady.ucsd.edu

Pasquale Verdicchio Literature pverdicchio@ucsd.edu

Frances Contreras Education Studies contrerasf@ucsd.edu

Hans Paar Physics hpaar@ucsd.edu

Roxanne Rockwell Psychiatry rrockwell@ucsd.edu

Julio Barreiro Physics barreiro@ucsd.edu

Stephanie Fraley Bioengineering sifraley@eng.ucsd.edu

Alan J. Daly Education Studies ajdaly@ucsd.edu

Federico Rossano Cognitive Science frossano@ucsd.edu

Eduardo Fricovsky SSPPS esfricovsky@ucsd.edu

Matthew Herbst Making of the Modern World Program, 
Eleanor Roosevelt College

mtherbst@ucsd.edu

Fred V. Randel Literature frandel@ucsd.edu

Hoang Tan Nguyen Literature hoangnguyen@ucsd.edu

Rachel Dutton Biological Sciences- Molecular Biology rjdutton@ucsd.edu

Sarah Baker Analytical Writing Program (formerly Basic 
Writing Program)

Sabaker@ucsd.edu

Kevin B Quest ECE kquest@ucsd.edu

Grace Gates MD Reproductive Medicine Ggatesmd@gmail.com

Dredge Byung'chu Kang Anthropology dredgekang@ucsd.edu

Gladys Ramos Reproductive Medicine gramos@ucsd.edu

Olivia Graeve Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering ograeve@ucsd.edu
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Justin Meyer Biology (Ecology Behavior & Evolution) jrmeyer@ucsd.edu

Susan Narucki Music snarucki@ucsd.edu

Kim Barrett Medicine kbarrett@ucsd.edu

Matthew Fulkerson Philosophy mfulkerson@ucsd.edu

Lisa Madlensky Medicine lmadlensky@ucsd.edu

Melvin Green Biology mgreen@ucsd.edu

Mandy Bratton JSOE mbratton@ucsd.edu

Becky Marquez Family Medicine & Public Health bemarquez@ucsd.edu

Alon Goren Medicine agoren@ucsd.edu

Crystal Ben Sociology crben@ucsd.edu

Joseph Ciacci Neurosurgery jciacci@ucsd.edu

Candis Morello Skaggs School of Pharmacy cmmorello@ucsd.edu

Elaine Tanaka Health Sciences, Surgery etanaka@ucsd.edu

Clinton Tolley Philosophy ctolley@ucsd.edu

Leslie Carver Psychology/Human Development, 
Marshall College

ljcarver@ucsd.edu

Matthew Herbst Making of the Modern World Program, 
Eleanor Roosevelt College and Affiliated 
Faculty, History

mtherbst@ucsd.edu

Nigel Calcutt Pathology ncalcutt@ucsd,edu

Olivia Graeve Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering ograeve@ucsd.edu

Rany Salem Family Medicine and  Public Health rsalem@ucsd.edu

Heidi Keller-Lapp Making of the Modern World Program / 
History

hkellerlapp@ucsd.edu

Lihini Aluwihare SIO laluwihare@ucsd.edu

Kimberly Christa Brouwer Family Medicine & Public Health kbrouwer@ucsd.edu

David Wiens Political Science dwiens@ucsd.edu

Gilberto Mosqueda Structural Engineering gmosqueda@ucsd.edu

Dredge Byung'chu Kang Anthropology dredgekang@ucsd.edu

Steven Parish Anthropology sparish@ucsd.edu

Susan Golden Division of Biological Sciences sgolden@ucsd.edu

Haim Weizman Chemistry and Biochemistry hweizman@ucsd.edu

James Andreoni Economics andreoni@ucsd.edu

Anel Lizcano Cellular and Molecular Medicine lanel@ucsd.edu

Joel Yuen-Zhou Chemistry and Biochemistry joelyuen@ucsd.edu

Diane Chau internal medicine dianechau@gmail.com

Kirstie A. Dorr Ethnic Studies kdorr@ucsd.edu

Yuliana E. Gallegos Rodriguez Medical School Psychiatry yuliana.gallegos-
rodriguez@va.govGeorgia Robins Sadler Surgery gsadler@ucsd.edu
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